Vanocni Botokros
2019-12-24 Liberec, Ruprechtice

4km
start ~ 10:30:00 | 2000 and older | registered: 20
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rank/cat.

1/muzi
1/panové
2/panové
3/panové
4/panové
5/panové
2/muzi
6/panové
7/panové
8/panové
9/panové
10/panové
11/panové
12/panové
3/mufzi
4/muzi
13/panové
14/panové

19(-1) 5/muzi
DNS /panové

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
401
418
410
402
408
403
417
406
407
419
412
405
404
409
416
415
413
420
414
411

name

JAKUB SKODA

JIRI NOVOTNY
MAREK SESTAK
JAKUB VODRAZKA
MICHAL MATEJU
MICHAL HORACEK
MATE] VODRAZKA
PETR HENYCH

JAN KOLAJA
CTIBOR PODRABSKY
JIRI VENCL

LADA EKERT
MICHAL CALOUN
RICHARD PECH
PETR BUCHNER
RADIM ZAVESKY
STANISLAV VILEM
TOMAS HONZIK
ONDREJ HRUSA
RICHARD SIPOS

year

1988
1971
1974
1976
1977
1977
2001
1960
1981
1970
1972
1976
1968
1964
1997
1997
1977
1970
1996
1983

team
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
DUKLA LIBEREC
LIBEREC
VLI
LIBEREC
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
STRAZ NAD NISOU
VLI
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE
VLI
LIBEREC
OCH421
PPP
PPP
VLI
VLIO
PPP
LIBEREC

finish

18:46
19:54
20:10
20:24
20:58
21:08
21:19
21:31
22:14
22:44
23:31
23:35
25:05
25:21
25:40
26:08
26:11
27:45
15:07

2025-05-02 10:33:58 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
01:07
01:24
01:38
02:12
02:21
02:33
02:45
03:27
03:57
04:44
04:49
06:18
06:35
06:54
07:22
07:24
08:59
-1lap
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